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Michael Furtaw

From: Hamlin, Phil <Phil.Hamlin@anadarko.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2018 1:30 PM
To: 'Gintautas - DNR, Peter'; Roy Rudisill; 'tparko@co.weld.co.us'; 'tswain@weldgov.com'
Cc: Avant, Paul; Gililland, Chad; Chase, Charles; Dinkel, Mike; Mickelson, Erik; Johnson, Kaylie [Tasman 

Geosciences L]; Schneider, Paul; LaRue, Sam; Rowley, Taylor; Andy Verbonitz; Brian Sulzberger; Chad 
Terry; Daniel Thomas; Jeremy Espinoza; Michael Furtaw; Riemer, Joseph; Scranton, Lynna

Subject: RE: State Reportable Release

I need to make a correction.  The release was discovered beneath the oil storage tank and not the produced water 
vessel.  My apologies. 

From: Hamlin, Phil  
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2018 1:17 PM 
To: Gintautas ‐ DNR, Peter <peter.gintautas@state.co.us>; Roy Rudisill <rrudisill@co.weld.co.us>; 
'tparko@co.weld.co.us' <tparko@co.weld.co.us>; 'tswain@weldgov.com' <tswain@weldgov.com> 
Cc: Avant, Paul <Paul.Avant@anadarko.com>; Chad Gilliland <Chad.Gililland@anadarko.com>; Chase, Charles 
<Charles.Chase@anadarko.com>; Dinkel, Mike <Mike.Dinkel@anadarko.com>; Erik Mickelson ‐ Anadarko 
(Erik.Mickelson@anadarko.com) <Erik.Mickelson@anadarko.com>; Johnson, Kaylie [Tasman Geosciences L] 
<Kaylie.Johnson@anadarko.com>; Paul Schneider <paul.schneider@anadarko.com>; Sam LaRue 
(sam.larue@anadarko.com) <sam.larue@anadarko.com>; Taylor Rowley ‐ Arcadis (taylor.rowley@anadarko.com) 
<taylor.rowley@anadarko.com>; 'Andy Verbonitz' <averbonitz@ltenv.com>; bsulzberger@ltenv.com; Chad Terry 
<cterry@ltenv.com>; Daniel Thomas <dthomas@ltenv.com>; Jeremy Espinoza (jespinoza@ltenv.com) 
<jespinoza@ltenv.com>; Michael Furtaw ‐ LT Environmental, Inc. (mfurtaw@ltenv.com) <mfurtaw@ltenv.com>; Riemer, 
Joseph <Joseph.Riemer@anadarko.com>; Lynna Scranton (Lynna.Scranton@anadarko.com) 
<Lynna.Scranton@anadarko.com> 
Subject: State Reportable Release 

Good Afternoon, 

We discovered a State reportable release due to impacts to groundwater while removing the partially buried produced 
water vessel associate with the well noted below.  More information will be provided in a forthcoming COGCC Initial 
Form 19 Release Report.  As always, please contact me if you should have any further questions or concerns.  Thank you

Well: Hatch UPRR 42‐11 #1 
Legal Description: SENE Sec 11 T3N R66W 
API: 05‐123‐12780   

Phillip L. Hamlin PG, REM 
Senior HSE Representative  
Anadarko Petroleum Corporation 
Office: 970 515 1161 
 

Click here for Anadarko’s Electronic Mail Disclaimer 


